

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Details

File #: 19-0930 Version: 1 Name: Snowflake Decorations on Light Poles Downtown

Type: General Item Status: Approved

File created: 6/20/2019 In control: Board of Public Works

On agenda: 7/1/2019 Final action:

Title: La Crosse City Vision Foundation/Partners with Downtown Mainstreet are requesting snowflake

decorations to be installed on light poles throughout downtown and the hardware to remain year

round.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Permit Request.pdf, 2. Snowflake and Wreath Map.pdf, 3. 4 ft Presidential Snowflake Silhouette.jpg

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/1/2019	1	Board of Public Works	APPROVED	Pass
6/24/2019	1	Board of Public Works	REFERRED	Pass